

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.12.2025		WPPIL No. 139 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Y.C. Tiwari, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand/ respondent nos. 1 to 4. 3. Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, learned counsel for respondent no. 5 4. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for respondent no. 6. 5. Copy of the report submitted to the Court by the Pollution Control Board also be shared with the counsels. 6. List this case on 30.12.2025. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 19.12.2025 Rahul (G. Narendar, C.J.) 19.12.2025